

Rescuing Animals • Enriching the Community

P.O. Box 457, Oakdale CA 95361-0457 • 209-604-2649

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES 2025 ASTRO FOUNDATION WOOFSTOCK FUNDRAISER

ASTRO Foundation is a 501c3 non-profit corporation whose mission is to save the lives of homeless animals in our local community. In 2021, the ASTRO Foundation opened its first-ever Adoption Center located at 157 N. Fifth Avenue in Oakdale, CA. The Adoption Center provides a space for lifesaving work, a multitude of volunteer opportunities, educational programs and community engagement. Thanks to our incredible community, we rescued over 1,000 animals in 2024!

We are kindly asking for your support in the form of a sponsorship for our upcoming fundraiser, WOOFSTOCK 2025, a Champagne Brunch, to be held at the Oakdale Golf & Country Club on May 31, 2025. We anticipate approximately 125 guests at our event. Your generosity will be recognized at our event and on the ASTRO Foundation website and social media pages with a link to your business. You will also be recognized in our e-blast which is sent out monthly and reaches over 3,000 people.

GREAT DANE:	\$1,000	Includes 8 event tickets (a full table)
PERSIAN:	\$700	Includes 6 event tickets
SHELTIE:	\$500	Includes 4 event tickets
CALICO:	\$250	Includes 2 event tickets

To learn more, please contact Jaydeen Vicente at (209) 604-2207 or email president@astrofoundation.org

Thank you for your support!

Jaydeen Vicente, President

ASTRO Foundation PO Box 457 Oakdale, CA 95361 Personal Cell: (209) 604-2207 president@astrofoundation.org



Rescuing Animals • Euriching the Community

P.O. Box 457, Oakdale CA 95361-0457 • 209-604-2649

ASTRO FOUNDATION WOOFSTOCK 2025 SPONSORSHIP APPLICATION MAY 31, 2025

Please include my company as a sponsor for ASTRO FOUNDATION WOOFSTOCK 2025

Please type or print the following information:

Company/P	ersonal Name:					
Contact Per	rson (if differen	.t):				
Mailing Ad	dress:					
Phone:						
Sponsorship	o Title and Am	ount:				
Payment:	Check	_ Cash	Call for credit card	Bill me		
Thank you to:	for your suppor	rt of ASTRO FO	OUNDATION. Please return	your application and sponsorship check		
	ASTRO FOUNDATION					
			een Vicente			

PO Box 457, Oakdale, CA 95361

Email: president@astrofoundation.org or call 209-604-2207 for more information